
Akron Borough
Revenue / Expenditures

September (75%) Total Fund 
Budget Month YTD  % + / - Month YTD  % + / - Balance

General Fund $2,135,688 $147,481 $1,901,041 14% $186,250 $1,701,044 5% $199,997
Water Fund $572,913 $76,011 $474,424 8% $31,811 $401,882 -5% $72,542
Sewer Fund $1,023,120 $168,079 $828,079 6% $28,366 $504,773 -26% $323,306

Highway Aid $184,292 $1,020 $131,830 $177 $9,168 $306,953

Balance Fund 
Forward Month YTD Month YTD Balance

General Reserves $158,226 $291 $158,942 $38,717 $234,004 $83,163
     Capital Projects $585 $38,746 $234,268 $38,717 $234,004 $849
Water Reserves $269,311 $828 $8,110 $5,661 $49,207 $228,214
     Capital Projects $0 $5,661 $5,772 $5,661 $5,772 $0
Sewer Reserves $362,525 $738 $9,240 $5,378 $166,707 $205,058
     Capital Projects $0 $5,378 $166,707 $5,378 $166,707 $0
General Capital Reserves $104,732 $380 $3,406 $0 $0 $108,138

Community Fund $1,367 $0 $20 $75 $111 $1,277

Escrow $1,920 $6 $1,478 $0 $1,470 $1,928
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